
2022-12-03 2022-12-03

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-15319 DE LA FUENTE MACULEWICCZ, ALAN ESP 14 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
AG-16718 FERRER REYNOSO, EIDEN ESP 13 ADAS CUPA
AG-15431 LAMELAS FERNÁNDEZ, DAVID ESP 13 CD La Purisima
AG-2028565 POZO FERNÁNDEZ, UNAI ESP 13 AD Limiactiva
AG-15880 RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, NOEL ESP 14 CD La Purisima
AG-2028563 RODRÍGUEZ  MÉNDEZ, CARLOS ESP 13 Franciscanos Lugo
AG-16751 SYNIAK , DAVYD UKR 13 ADAS CUPA

10.07 AG-13918 RIAL ROMÁN, ÁLVARO ESP 14 Ourense Atletismo
10.17 AG-13955 SÁNCHEZ DE LEÓN, GABRIEL ESP 14 Ourense Atletismo
10.24 AG-2027880 SALGADO FERNÁNDEZ, IZAN ESP 14 Ourense Atletismo
08.20 AG-11695 GUTIÉRREZ SUÁREZ, MARCOS ESP 13 CD La Purisima
08.33 AG-13301 CHAPADO CESTRONE, ADRIÁN ESP 13 AD Limiactiva
08.45 AG-11413 OTOGHAGUA , DAVID NGR 13 CD La Purisima
08.70 AG-16084 PEREZ MONTERO, XOEL ESP 13 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
08.81 AG-10896 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LEYER ESP 14 ADAS CUPA
08.83 AG-13172 GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ, MAURO ESP 14 CD La Purisima
09.05 AG-10929 GIMENEZ FRANCO, KEVIN ESP 13 ADAS CUPA
09.15 AG-13374 GALLEGO SANCHEZ, ROI ESP 14 ADAS CUPA
09.15 AG-12980 MOURO VÁZQUEZ, DIEGO ESP 13 CD La Purisima
09.15 AG-13549 NESPEREIRA RODRÍGUEZ, GAEL ESP 14 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
09.31 AG-7304 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, YOEL ESP 14 Viguesa de atletismo
09.33 AG-13090 VECE GONZÁLEZ, HUGO ESP 14 CD La Purisima
09.38 AG-16300 BABARRO DE FRANCISCO, PABLO ESP 13 Ourense Atletismo
09.45 AG-11798 ASCÓN DORRÍO, LOIS ESP 13 Ourense Atletismo
09.45 AG-13939 RODRÍGUEZ ARAÚJO, ANTÓN ESP 14 Ourense Atletismo
09.55 AG-11958 FORMOSO CID, GAEL ESP 13 CD La Purisima
09.61 AG-5697 BLANCO MARRA, GAEL ESP 14 CD La Purisima
09.74 AG-13598 HERVELLA SALGADO, ÁNGEL ESP 13 AD Limiactiva
09.90 AG-15505 NOVOA PAREDES, LUCAS ESP 14 Ourense Atletismo
09.96 AG-9459 RODRÍGUEZ PISO, TEO ESP 13 Club Atletismo Estrada
09.99 AG-12978 LORENTE MATASAN, DANIEL ESP 14 CD La Purisima

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-16679 CASTILLO GIRALDO, DYLAN ESP 15 ADAS CUPA
AG-16886 FERNÁNDEZ LOMBARDÍA, PABLO ESP 17 Franciscanos Lugo
AG-16824 GÓMEZ CADENAS, HÉCTOR ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
AG-16632 LÓPEZ ESTÉVEZ, ROI ESP 18 Ourense Atletismo
AG-16317 MAZAIRA FERNÁNDEZ, LUCA ESP 17 Ourense Atletismo
AG-13963 PEQUEÑO PRADO, ALEJANDRO ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
AG-15594 PÉREZ ÁLVAREZ, GAEL ESP 15 CD La Purisima
AG-5892 RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ, ERIC ESP 15 CD La Purisima
AG-7889 RODRÍGUEZ MENDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 15 Franciscanos Lugo
AG-14827 VICENTE DOMINGUEZ, GAEL ESP 15 Atletica Val Minor

10.20 AG-16587 NOGUEIRAS GONÇALVES, MARTIN ESP 15 CD La Purisima
10.22 AG-13220 CALVIÑO GARCÍA, IZÁN ESP 15 CD La Purisima
10.28 AG-12162 GUTIÉRREZ SUÁREZ, DANIEL ESP 16 CD La Purisima
10.44 AG-13308 VARELA PÉREZ, MARTIN ESP 16 CD La Purisima
10.46 AG-13926 RAMOS NOVELLE, ADRIÁN ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
10.68 AG-15227 BLANCO PAMPÍN, ADRIÁN ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
11.11 AG-11953 MOSQUERA LADO, LEO ESP 15 CD La Purisima
11.59 AG-15252 OUTUMURO MEDINA, ESTEBAN ALFONZO ESP 16 Ourense Atletismo
11.93 AG-16698 ARAÚJO PÉREZ, ROI ESP 17 Ourense Atletismo
12.56 AG-14869 MOURIÑO VÁZQUEZ, DAVID ESP 16 CD La Purisima
09.07 AG-13957 CARBALLO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
09.12 AG-13938 CID FERNÁNDEZ, ÁLEX ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
09.16 AG-16301 CORDERO OLIVEROS, RODRIGO ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
09.64 AG-13980 SILVA VILLAR, JORGE ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
09.68 AG-11625 CORDEIRO ROJO, NUNO ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
09.69 AG-12972 RIVERA DE ROBLES, ADRIÁN ESP 15 CD La Purisima
09.70 AG-16320 QUINTANA-FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, DAVID ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

IV  Xornada Copa Deputación PC

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 

50m MASC. PC BM
Listado  inscritos

50m MASC. PC PBM

60m MASC. PC AM



AG-15843 COSTAS MOREU, IGNACIO ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor
AG-13919 MAQUIEIRA GONZÁLEZ, MARTÍN ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo
AG-125 MARQUE CARBALLO, MATEO ESP 12 Club Atletismo Estrada
AG-9454 MATO ROSENDE, DARIO ESP 12 Club Atletismo Estrada
AG-16554 MÉNDEZ MARRERO, JUAN ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo
AG-16849 VÁZQUEZ CABRERA, ADRIÁN ESP 11 CD La Purisima

10.03 AG-12634 PORTELA RODRÍGUEZ, DAVID ESP 12 CD La Purisima
10.21 AG-6443 ORBÁN PÉREZ, HUGO ESP 12 CD La Purisima
10.26 AG-2026162 CAMPOS MIGUEL, YAGO ESP 11 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
10.27 AG-13590 MELLADO TERRADOS, ROI ESP 11 AD Limiactiva
10.28 AG-582 SALGADO FERNANDEZ, IKER ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo
10.31 AG-13890 PEREIRA FERNÁNDEZ, MARCO ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo
10.42 AG-2028732 RODRÍGUEZ YÁÑEZ, DANIEL ESP 11 CD La Purisima
10.55 AG-13925 BLANCO FERNÁNDEZ, MATEO JIAN ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo
10.59 AG-11672 VAL VIQUEIRA, YAGO ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo
10.62 AG-13972 VARELA MONTES, ROI ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo
10.73 AG-2026258 RODRÍGUEZ ENRÍQUEZ, LEO ESP 11 AD Limiactiva
10.88 AG-9488 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, BREIXO ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo
11.00 AG-12673 RIVERA DE ROBLES, DANIEL ESP 12 CD La Purisima
08.92 AG-10706 MARTINEZ OLVERA, JULIAN ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor
09.21 AG-2025481 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo
09.32 AG-15316 SILVA SOUTO, SERGIO ESP 12 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
09.60 AG-2026279 MÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANXO ESP 11 CD La Purisima
09.77 AG-2026168 PÉREZ SEARA, DANIEL ESP 11 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
09.79 AG-15317 DE LA FUENTE MACULEWICZ, MARCO ESP 12 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
09.87 AG-15189 MORALES AMORÍN, ARON ESP 12 CD La Purisima
09.87 AG-16222 RODRÍGUEZ BARIO, CRISTIAN ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-2017482 GARCIA JUEGUEN, BRUNO ESP 08 AMES ATLETISMO
AG-2023876 NOVOA GARCIA, SIMON ESP 08 ADAS CUPA
GA-781 PORTELA MÉNDEZ, HECTOR ESP 07 Sociedade Atletica do Trega

07.59 GA-975 BERNARDEZ DOMINGUEZ, ADRIAN ESP 08 Atletica Val Minor
07.64 GA-777 BASCOY RENTERIA, SEBASTIAN ESP 08 Coruña Comarca
07.95 GA-938 HUERTAS GANDOY, LUCAS ESP 07 Marineda Atletico
07.98 AG-2014704 GARCIA ARIAS, PABLO ESP 07 ADAS CUPA
08.13 AG-2028409 BABARRO GALLEGO, IZAN ESP 08 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
08.20 AG-5924 CARIDE GONZÁLEZ, MATEO ESP 08 CD La Purisima
08.56 AG-2023457 CARID GONZÁLEZ, DANIEL ESP 08 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-2024694 BAUTISTA BUGARÍN, TOMÁS ESP 10 Atletismo Porrino
AG-2021867 BAUTISTA ESTÉVEZ, XABIER ESP 09 Atletismo Porrino
AG-16085 CAMESELLE RICHARDS, LUCAS ESP 10 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
AG-14806 COSTAS MOREU, JESUS ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor
AG-2024555 CURRAS RAMOS, DANIEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade
GA-573 FERNANDEZ CALVIÑO, ADRIAN ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
AG-2023814 MEIN CARBALLAL, BISRAT ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

10.32 AG-2025567 LORENZO CASTRO, NICOLÁS ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada
11.01 AG-9137 RUANO RODRÍGUEZ, MARTIÑO ESP 10 CD La Purisima
08.35 AG-11899 GAWENDA IGLESIAS, EFREN ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
08.41 AG-2020312 GONZALEZ CUQUEJO, JACOBO ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
08.76 GA-953 ALBA LOPEZ, HECTOR ESP 09 Club Atletismo Sada
08.82 AG-2027140 VARELA GARRIDO, IKER ESP 09 CD La Purisima
08.89 AG-10549 BASCOY RENTERÍA, SAMUEL ESP 10 Coruña Comarca
08.96 AG-2026592 PARGA NORES, GABRIEL ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
09.05 AG-2028702 LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ, YAGO ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
09.06 AG-2023404 MOSQUERA FERNÁNDEZ, IAGO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada
09.09 GA-889 COSTA SALGUEIRO, MARIO ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu
09.18 AG-13683 RIVERA REQUEJO, IGNACIO ESP 09 CD La Purisima
09.58 AG-2023431 VÁZQUEZ PÉREZ, XURXO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada
09.62 AG-14890 FERRERO FERNÁNDEZ, NICOLÁS ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
09.86 AG-13973 ARMADA ANSEDE, DANIEL ESP 10 Ourense Atletismo
09.97 AG-2025565 VÁZQUEZ CASTELO, ANTÓN ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada
09.97 AG-2026180 VILABOA RIAL, IVÁN ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

60m MASC. PC CM

60m MASC. PC IM

600m MASC. PC CM



AG-16750 CASTAÑO VEGA, ANTON ESP 08 ADAS CUPA
AG-2024436 CRESPO ALONSO, SAUL ESP 09 ADAS CUPA
GA-569 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 08 Ourense Atletismo
AG-2026158 LAGES ÁLVAREZ, ADRIAN ESP 09 Atletica Val Minor
GA-781 PORTELA MÉNDEZ, HECTOR ESP 07 Sociedade Atletica do Trega

01:24.53 GA-2023347 SALGUEIRO UCEIRA, DANIEL ESP 07 Coruña Comarca
01:30.44 GA-369 PICOS GALCERAN, JAVIER ESP 08 Marineda Atletico
01:38.74 GA-398 MARTINEZ FOLGAR, IAGO ESP 08 Marineda Atletico
01:41.14 GA-774 LAVANDEIRA RODRIGUEZ, IKER ESP 08 Coruña Comarca

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
GA-1010 BASTOS DIZ, JOSEP ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade
AG-13925 BLANCO FERNÁNDEZ, MATEO JIAN ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo
AG-15843 COSTAS MOREU, IGNACIO ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor
AG-15317 DE LA FUENTE MACULEWICZ, MARCO ESP 12 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
AG-580 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, MAURO ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo
AG-2028683 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, NICOLÁS ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo
AG-125 MARQUE CARBALLO, MATEO ESP 12 Club Atletismo Estrada
AG-10706 MARTINEZ OLVERA, JULIAN ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor
AG-9454 MATO ROSENDE, DARIO ESP 12 Club Atletismo Estrada
AG-13590 MELLADO TERRADOS, ROI ESP 11 AD Limiactiva
AG-16554 MÉNDEZ MARRERO, JUAN ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo
AG-2026279 MÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANXO ESP 11 CD La Purisima
AG-15189 MORALES AMORÍN, ARON ESP 12 CD La Purisima
AG-13890 PEREIRA FERNÁNDEZ, MARCO ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo
AG-2026258 RODRÍGUEZ ENRÍQUEZ, LEO ESP 11 AD Limiactiva
AG-15316 SILVA SOUTO, SERGIO ESP 12 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
AG-11672 VAL VIQUEIRA, YAGO ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo
AG-16849 VÁZQUEZ CABRERA, ADRIÁN ESP 11 CD La Purisima

03:42.89 AG-6443 ORBÁN PÉREZ, HUGO ESP 12 CD La Purisima
03:45.25 AG-14541 EL MANSOURI , YAHYA MAR 12 Ourense Atletismo
03:48.81 AG-2026763 DOMINGUEZ VELASCO, MATEO ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade
03:56.13 AG-2025481 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-11798 ASCÓN DORRÍO, LOIS ESP 13 Ourense Atletismo
AG-5697 BLANCO MARRA, GAEL ESP 14 CD La Purisima
AG-15319 DE LA FUENTE MACULEWICCZ, ALAN ESP 14 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
AG-12792 FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ISAAC ESP 14 CD La Purisima
AG-13374 GALLEGO SANCHEZ, ROI ESP 14 ADAS CUPA
AG-13172 GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ, MAURO ESP 14 CD La Purisima
AG-10929 GIMENEZ FRANCO, KEVIN ESP 13 ADAS CUPA
AG-15431 LAMELAS FERNÁNDEZ, DAVID ESP 13 CD La Purisima
AG-16084 PEREZ MONTERO, XOEL ESP 13 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
AG-3265 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, ANGEL ESP 13 C.S.C.R. Beade
AG-15880 RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, NOEL ESP 14 CD La Purisima

04:24.29 AG-2028563 RODRÍGUEZ  MÉNDEZ, CARLOS ESP 13 Franciscanos Lugo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
GA-1009 AMENEIRO GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 08 C.S.C.R. Beade
AG-16750 CASTAÑO VEGA, ANTON ESP 08 ADAS CUPA
GA-610 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, YAGO ESP 07 C.S.C.R. Beade
GA-1011 MERA SOTO, ALEJANDRO ESP 07 C.S.C.R. Beade
AG-2022387 ORBÁN VIDAL, GUILLERMO ESP 08 CD La Purisima

02:46.84 GA-867 VILA MARIÑO, ABEL ESP 07 Atletismo Noia
02:54.68 GA-1046 VARELA MORENO, GAEL ESP 08 Club Atletismo Naron
02:58.96 GA-774 LAVANDEIRA RODRIGUEZ, IKER ESP 08 Coruña Comarca
03:04.33 GA-566 SIERPES PEREIRA, ALEX ESP 08 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
03:05.35 GA-568 TRAPOTE RIVAS, FERNANDO ESP 08 Ourense Atletismo
03:09.88 GA-567 SIERPES PEREIRA, CHRISTIAN ESP 07 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
03:11.27 AG-2021248 DOMINGUEZ JUNCAL, HUGO ESP 08 At Vila de Cangas
03:19.90 GA-569 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 08 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-13973 ARMADA ANSEDE, DANIEL ESP 10 Ourense Atletismo
AG-2024694 BAUTISTA BUGARÍN, TOMÁS ESP 10 Atletismo Porrino

1.000m MASC. PC AM

1.000m MASC. PC BM

1.000m MASC. PC CM

1.000m MASC. PC IM



AG-2021867 BAUTISTA ESTÉVEZ, XABIER ESP 09 Atletismo Porrino
AG-16085 CAMESELLE RICHARDS, LUCAS ESP 10 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
AG-14806 COSTAS MOREU, JESUS ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor
AG-2024555 CURRAS RAMOS, DANIEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade
GA-572 EIRIN GONZALEZ, MANUEL ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
AG-14542 EL MANSOURI , WALID MAR 10 Ourense Atletismo
AG-14003 GÓMEZ MÉNDEZ, BRAIS ESP 10 AD Limiactiva
AG-2020312 GONZALEZ CUQUEJO, JACOBO ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
AG-2028702 LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ, YAGO ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
AG-15398 LÓPEZ PARADA, PABLO ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
AG-2025567 LORENZO CASTRO, NICOLÁS ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada
AG-2023814 MEIN CARBALLAL, BISRAT ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor
AG-11902 MERA SOTO, PABLO ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade
AG-2025979 NOVOA  ALVAREZ, HUGO ESP 09 CD La Purisima
AG-2023472 VALCARCE FERNANDEZ, MATEO ESP 10 ADAS CUPA
AG-2026180 VILABOA RIAL, IVÁN ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

03:11.81 AG-2020820 ARUFE GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 09 Atletismo Noia
03:18.92 GA-917 FRANCO GARCIA, XOEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade
03:24.12 AG-2028926 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ, MATEO ESP 10 Ourense Atletismo
03:26.09 AG-2023404 MOSQUERA FERNÁNDEZ, IAGO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
5.54 GA-938 HUERTAS GANDOY, LUCAS ESP 07 Marineda Atletico
5.25 AG-2023876 NOVOA GARCIA, SIMON ESP 08 ADAS CUPA

GA-1009 AMENEIRO GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 08 C.S.C.R. Beade
GA-777 BASCOY RENTERIA, SEBASTIAN ESP 08 Coruña Comarca
AG-2023457 CARID GONZÁLEZ, DANIEL ESP 08 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
AG-2014704 GARCIA ARIAS, PABLO ESP 07 ADAS CUPA
AG-2025602 NOVOA SULLEIRO, ADRIAN ESP 08 CD La Purisima

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
4.24 AG-10549 BASCOY RENTERÍA, SAMUEL ESP 10 Coruña Comarca
3.99 AG-2026592 PARGA NORES, GABRIEL ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
3.91 AG-2023472 VALCARCE FERNANDEZ, MATEO ESP 10 ADAS CUPA
3.86 GA-953 ALBA LOPEZ, HECTOR ESP 09 Club Atletismo Sada

GA-889 COSTA SALGUEIRO, MARIO ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu
GA-573 FERNANDEZ CALVIÑO, ADRIAN ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
GA-917 FRANCO GARCIA, XOEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade
AG-11899 GAWENDA IGLESIAS, EFREN ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
AG-14003 GÓMEZ MÉNDEZ, BRAIS ESP 10 AD Limiactiva
AG-11902 MERA SOTO, PABLO ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade
AG-2028761 PEREZ GIRALDO, AARON ESP 09 ADAS CUPA
AG-2025565 VÁZQUEZ CASTELO, ANTÓN ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada
AG-2023431 VÁZQUEZ PÉREZ, XURXO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
10.83 GA-572 EIRIN GONZALEZ, MANUEL ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
07.78 AG-2025979 NOVOA  ALVAREZ, HUGO ESP 09 CD La Purisima
06.83 AG-2027480 GARCIA PEÑA, AITOR ESP 10 ADAS CUPA
05.81 AG-12338 MÉNDEZ GARCÍA, DAMIAN ESP 10 Ourense Atletismo

AG-2023464 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, PABLO ESP 10 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.09 AG-2022387 ORBÁN VIDAL, GUILLERMO ESP 08 CD La Purisima

AG-2023206 ARAÚJO GONZÁLEZ, DAVID ESP 08 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
AG-2028709 BASALO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 08 ADAS CUPA
AG-2019145 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, SERGIO ESP 08 ADAS CUPA
AG-2017482 GARCIA JUEGUEN, BRUNO ESP 08 AMES ATLETISMO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-10727 BARREIROS ROIG, BLANCA ESP 13 CD La Purisima
AG-2028686 BLANCO LORENZO, ALDARA ESP 13 Ourense Atletismo
AG-7971 CAMPOS ROMASANTA, XULIA ESP 13 Ourense Atletismo
AG-16659 FEIJOO RODRÍGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 13 AD Limiactiva
AG-2028975 FONSECA DOVAL, NAILA ESP 13 AD Limiactiva

Longitud MASC. PC CM

Longitud MASC. PC IM

Peso (3kg) MASC. PC IM

Peso (4kg) MASC. PC CM

50m FEM. PC BF



AG-12337 GERBOLES CALVO, IRIA ESP 13 ADAS CUPA
AG-16717 GONZALEZ CRESPO, LUA ESP 13 ADAS CUPA
AG-9 MOURIÑO PEREZ, IRIA ESP 13 Atletismo Porrino
AG-13009 VALIÑA FERNÁNDEZ, ALDARA ESP 13 CD La Purisima
AG-13686 VÁZQUEZ CABRERA, MARÍA ESP 13 CD La Purisima

10.00 AG-10926 RODRIGUEZ HUERTA, MARTINA ESP 14 ADAS CUPA
10.02 AG-16594 RODRÍGUEZ PATO, ARIANA ESP 14 CD La Purisima
10.04 AG-11674 VAL VIQUEIRA, IRENE ESP 14 Ourense Atletismo
10.09 AG-13794 LÓPEZ CARNERO, JIMENA ESP 13 CD La Purisima
10.12 AG-9491 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUZ DANIELA ESP 13 Ourense Atletismo
10.46 AG-12055 ROMASANTA RODRIGUEZ, ZOE ESP 14 ADAS CUPA
10.76 AG-16591 MOURIÑO VÁZQUEZ, CECILIA ESP 13 CD La Purisima
08.34 AG-10923 CRESPO ALONSO, PAULA ESP 14 ADAS CUPA
08.85 AG-12120 RIERA PÉREZ, LENA ESP 13 Atletica Val Minor
08.89 AG-16600 PIZORNO IBIETATORREMENDIA, LEONOR ESP 13 CD La Purisima
08.92 AG-11586 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, EMMA ESP 14 CD La Purisima
09.11 AG-3977 PALLAS RODRIGUEZ, DEVA ESP 14 Viguesa de atletismo
09.14 AG-10890 PELAEZ ALLER, VERA ESP 14 ADAS CUPA
09.19 AG-16034 ALMUDÍ GARNIL, JULIA ESP 14 Atletica a Silva
09.19 AG-11983 CALLEJA PEREZ, NOA ESP 13 Ourense Atletismo
09.21 AG-15449 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, OLIVIA ESP 13 CD La Purisima
09.23 AG-15190 MORALES AMORIN, ESTELA ESP 14 CD La Purisima
09.31 AG-16598 CACHARRO RODRÍGUEZ, REBECA ESP 13 CD La Purisima
09.37 AG-13793 LÓPEZ CARNERO, ROSALÍA ESP 13 CD La Purisima
09.40 AG-2028782 FERNÁNDEZ LOMBARDÍA, LUCÍA ESP 13 Franciscanos Lugo
09.45 AG-16911 RODRÍGUEZ CERREDELO, ANTÍA ESP 13 AD Limiactiva
09.53 AG-12152 BLANCO LAMA, IRIA ESP 13 AD Limiactiva
09.53 AG-3913 ENRÍQUEZ BLANCO, CECILIA ESP 13 AD Limiactiva
09.60 AG-9693 GÓMEZ VÁZQUEZ, XIANA ESP 14 CD La Purisima
09.78 AG-13668 VÁZQUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, SILVIA ESP 14 CD La Purisima
09.94 AG-14826 VELASCO PENEDO, ARIA ESP 13 Atletica Val Minor
09.96 AG-5661 SOTO PÉREZ, IRENE ESP 14 CD La Purisima
09.99 AG-13395 GARCIA GUITIAN, MARTINA ESP 13 ADAS CUPA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-16662 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, SOFIA ESP 16 ADAS CUPA
AG-16424 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, SARA ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
AG-14830 MARTINEZ OLVERA, LIDIA ESP 15 Atletica Val Minor
AG-16445 MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ, EVA ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
AG-16668 PEREZ MACIA, LUCIA ESP 16 ADAS CUPA
AG-16823 TORRES VÁZQUEZ, MARTINA ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
AG-16083 VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ, ADELA ESP 15 Sociedade Atletica do Trega

10.16 AG-16578 CASTRO DOMINGUEZ, LOLA ESP 15 CD La Purisima
10.16 AG-15432 LAMELAS FERNÁNDEZ, SARA ESP 15 CD La Purisima
10.16 AG-16697 RODRIGUEZ PARADELO, ANTIA ESP 16 ADAS CUPA
10.31 AG-13937 CID FERNÁNDEZ, NOA ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
10.38 AG-16312 FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ, VERA ESP 16 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
10.47 AG-16593 RODRÍGUEZ PATO, CARMEN ESP 16 CD La Purisima
10.82 AG-7966 CAMPOS ROMASANTA, CLARA ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
11.44 AG-16827 VELO CHAO, ALBA ESP 19 Ourense Atletismo
12.03 AG-7977 EIRIN GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
12.05 AG-16577 CASTRO DOMÍNGUEZ, VERA ESP 17 CD La Purisima
09.31 AG-12116 OUTEIRIÑO SANTOS-ASCARZA, ADA CECILIA ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
09.43 AG-13936 VÁZQUEZ VIEITEZ, SARA ESP 15 Ourense Atletismo
09.59 AG-13121 LAMA GARRIDO, UXÍA ESP 15 CD La Purisima

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-2028987 BIGLIANI VIDAL, CATERINA ESP 12 AMES ATLETISMO
AG-7975 CARIDE GONZALEZ, CARLA ESP 11 CD La Purisima
AG-16714 CASTAÑO VEGA, IRENE ESP 11 ADAS CUPA
AG-13016 CRUZ SEIJO, LEIRIA ESP 11 Atletismo Porrino
AG-16297 DOMÍNGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, CARLA ESP 11 CD La Purisima
AG-10128 FERNANDEZ MALVIDO, MIRIAM ESP 11 Atmo. Samertolameu
AG-16309 FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, LUCÍA ESP 11 CD La Purisima
AG-2026692 GONÇALVES POSE, ISABEL ESP 11 ADAS CUPA
AG-2026694 GONÇALVES POSE, MIRIAM ESP 11 ADAS CUPA
AG-2026160 LAGES ÁLVAREZ, LUCIA ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor
AG-13931 QUINTANA-FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ALBA ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo

60m FEM. PC AF

50m FEM. PC PBF



AG-15648 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 11 Coruña Comarca
AG-15830 SANTOS MORAES, LUIZA ESP 12 Atletismo Rúa

10.01 AG-12977 CARBALLO HERMIDA, MARÍA ESP 11 CD La Purisima
10.11 AG-8087 GONZÁLEZ CARID, UXÍA ESP 12 CD La Purisima
10.13 AG-2026586 GAGO SANMARTIN, JULIA ESP 11 CD La Purisima
10.24 AG-15524 VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ, ALBA ESP 12 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
10.42 AG-139 MACEIRA DURÁN, EIRE ESP 12 Club Atletismo Estrada
10.51 AG-46 PÉREZ SEARA, NIRA ESP 12 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
10.52 AG-16574 MAGALLANES GONZÁLEZ, ARIANA ESP 12 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
10.61 AG-13675 LOSADA RODRÍGUEZ, VERA ESP 12 CD La Purisima
10.65 AG-8153 RUIZ CASTRO, ZOE ESP 12 CD La Purisima
10.66 AG-13927 MORADO OLIVEIRA, SELMA ESP 12 Ourense Atletismo
10.98 AG-13592 CHAPADO PÉREZ, LUCÍA ESP 12 AD Limiactiva
11.09 AG-9452 GARCÍA MÍGUEZ, LARA ESP 12 Club Atletismo Estrada
11.16 AG-13305 SANTANA VILLAR, SOFÍA ESP 12 AD Limiactiva
11.28 AG-2028587 SALGADO BÓVEDA, MARTINA ESP 11 CD La Purisima
09.03 AG-15077 SIERRA PRIETO, ANA ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo
09.12 AG-16370 BERMEJO QUINTÁNS, NAIA ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo
09.16 AG-44 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, LARA ESP 12 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
09.23 AG-13952 DÍAZ GRAÑA, LEIRE ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo
09.26 AG-3918 SILVA DÍAZ, BELÉN ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor
09.27 AG-2026163 BOUZADA SENRA, GABRIELA ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor
09.39 AG-2026582 NIETO DURAN, CARLA ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo
09.45 AG-2024922 ORTEGA LIMIA, XIANA ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo
09.57 AG-16747 ORBE ABREU, ASHLYN ESP 11 CD La Purisima
09.66 AG-12245 FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ, CARLA ESP 12 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
09.67 AG-2028680 PEITEADO GUZMÁN, MARTINA ESP 12 CD La Purisima
09.74 AG-13271 PATIÑO GÓMEZ, CARLA ESP 12 CD La Purisima
09.83 AG-13051 TEIJEIRO DA  CUNHA, XIMENA ESP 12 CD La Purisima
09.85 AG-13275 GONZÁLEZ IGLESIAS, AITANA ESP 12 CD La Purisima

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
GA-1050 CAMPOS TATO, PAULA ESP 08 CD La Purisima
GA-1048 CASAL CARBAJOSA, MARTA ESP 08 CD La Purisima
AG-16430 JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ, YUBENNY DOM 08 Ourense Atletismo
GA-1049 MENDEZ CRESPO, ESTER ESP 07 CD La Purisima
GA-963 PIZZARRO , LUNA GUADALUPE ESP 08 Club Atletismo Sada

08.28 AG-13118 VÁZQUEZ QUIROGA, ARANCHA ESP 08 CD La Purisima
08.34 GA-373 JASPE RODRIGUEZ, INES ESP 07 Coruña Comarca
08.48 GA-565 FERNANDEZ DEL RIO, PAULA ESP 08 Atletica a Silva
08.59 AG-2027077 PAREDES VILLALBA, JAZMIN ANAHI ESP 08 Coruña Comarca
08.77 AG-2026604 LABRADOR JONES, GABRIELA ESP 08 CD La Purisima
08.78 AG-14107 NÓVOA VÁZQUEZ, ANA ESP 08 Ourense Atletismo
08.81 GA-243 SOLERA MOVILLA, IRIA ESP 08 CD La Purisima
08.90 AG-9251 RAMOS URDANGARAY, XIANA ESP 08 ADAS CUPA
08.92 AG-2026612 PEITEADO GUZMÁN, DANIELA ESP 08 CD La Purisima
09.00 AG-2027834 BIGLIANI VIDAL, ADA ESP 08 AMES ATLETISMO
09.02 AG-9252 VAZQUEZ DELGADO, ALDARA ESP 07 ADAS CUPA
09.03 AG-2020690 PUNGIN ESTEVEZ, XIANA ESP 08 ADAS CUPA
09.16 AG-8064 JORRETO RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA ESP 08 CD La Purisima
09.32 AG-13983 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ANDREA ESP 07 Ourense Atletismo
09.33 AG-2017970 RODRÍGUEZ MÁRQUEZ, DANIELA ESP 08 CD La Purisima
09.58 AG-2020778 SILVA MOREIRA DACOSTA, ANNA JULIA ESP 07 ADAS CUPA
09.76 AG-2020037 MORAL DOMINGUEZ, ALBA ESP 08 Atletismo Rúa

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-2027776 BARROS VERDEAL, NOA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada
AG-2025609 CALVIÑO GODOY, CARLA ESP 09 Club Atletismo Estrada
AG-16807 CARBALLO PAREDES, ELENA ESP 09 AMES ATLETISMO
AG-2023625 LOPEZ PEREZ, AITANA ESP 10 ADAS CUPA
AG-16539 PEREIRA FERNÁNDEZ, NOA ESP 10 Ourense Atletismo
AG-16988 RODRIGUES PORTELA, NAYARA ESP 10 ADAS CUPA
AG-2020763 RODRÍGUEZ ENRÍQUEZ, NOA ESP 09 AD Limiactiva
AG-16716 RODRIGUEZ VALLE, NEREA ESP 10 ADAS CUPA
GA-914 VAZQUEZ ABALDE, SABELA ESP 09 C.S.C.R. Beade

10.02 AG-13882 NOGUEIRA CAMPO, UXÍA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
10.06 AG-3392 LAFUENTE FERNÁNDEZ, ANDREA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
10.15 AG-2026603 GONZÁLEZ SOBRINO, SARAI ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo

60m FEM. PC CF

60m FEM. PC IF



10.29 AG-13908 CARRIÓN ÁLVAREZ, PAULA ESP 10 Ourense Atletismo
10.33 AG-15141 ENRÍQUEZ GONZÁLEZ, EMMA ESP 10 AD Limiactiva
10.48 AG-2024215 CELA NUÑEZ, PAULA ESP 10 ADAS CUPA
10.66 AG-2023577 NAVARRO SECO, CARLOTA ESP 10 Atletismo Rúa
10.80 AG-13117 BOLÓN GRAÑA, SARA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
08.28 GA-751 BELLO IGLESIAS, ALMA ESP 10 Atletica a Silva
08.84 AG-12671 RENDA GÓMEZ, ZELTIA ESP 09 CD La Purisima
08.93 AG-2020311 GOMEZ IGLESIAS, VERA ESP 09 CD La Purisima
08.97 AG-2023328 SOTO FERNANDEZ, ANTIA ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas
08.98 AG-14065 LISTA VIEITO, CELIA ESP 09 Club Atletismo Negreira
08.98 AG-2025561 PINTOR VINSEIRO, CARLA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada
08.99 GA-943 RUA SUAREZ, MARA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu
09.04 AG-2028775 GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ, PAULA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
09.18 AG-2028691 MARRA VÁZQUEZ, SARA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
09.19 AG-13575 GONÇALVES GONZÁLEZ, DANIELA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
09.32 AG-6878 PEREZ GOMEZ, ALBA ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
09.33 AG-2027764 DIZ CHAPADO, CANDELA ESP 10 AD Limiactiva
09.33 AG-2026706 PELAEZ ALLER, TANIA ESP 10 ADAS CUPA
09.43 AG-13933 CARVAJAL CARBALLO, SANDRA MANUELA ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
09.44 AG-16719 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA ESP 10 ADAS CUPA
09.46 AG-2026083 VÁZQUEZ GONÇALVEZ, NORA ARANTZAZU ESP 09 CD La Purisima
09.49 AG-9625 GERBOLES CALVO, ITZIAR ESP 09 ADAS CUPA
09.50 AG-2028675 GRANDE MOSQUERA, ANA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
09.58 GA-908 PENA FERNANDEZ, SABELA ESP 09 Atmo. Samertolameu
09.64 AG-13576 MÍGUEZ CURRÁS, ALBA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
09.65 AG-13363 QUADDUR , ROUA SYR 10 ADAS CUPA
09.73 AG-13573 COEDO ÁLVAREZ, CANDELA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
09.77 AG-13302 POZO FUERTES, XIANA ESP 10 AD Limiactiva
09.85 AG-2028533 FERNANDEZ PÉREZ, LAURA ESP 09 Atletismo Rúa
09.91 AG-13948 RODRÍGUEZ VÁZQUEZ, CELIA ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-2021556 ACEA  PORTABALES, ISIS ESP 08 Atletica Val Minor
AG-2018179 ALONSO ROMERO, HELIA ESP 08 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
AG-769867 BAUTISTA ESTEVEZ, UXIA ESP 07 Atletismo Porrino
AG-2026381 FABEIRO CAO, ARALE ESP 07 Atletismo Noia
GA-553 FRANCO GARCIA, UXIA ESP 07 C.S.C.R. Beade
GA-996 GONZÁLEZ ARTECHE, AROA ESP 08 Club Atletismo Naron
GA-2023346 OUTES GRAIÑO, JIMENA ESP 09 Coruña Comarca
GA-908 PENA FERNANDEZ, SABELA ESP 09 Atmo. Samertolameu
GA-653 PEREIRA TESOURO, NAROA ESP 08 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
AG-2020812 SANCHEZ YAÑEZ, NICOLL ESP 09 ADAS CUPA

01:51.64 AG-2026714 SALVADOR ALONSO, UXIA ESP 08 ADAS CUPA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-13841 AMENEIRO GONZALEZ, ICIA ESP 12 C.S.C.R. Beade
AG-2026163 BOUZADA SENRA, GABRIELA ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor
AG-16714 CASTAÑO VEGA, IRENE ESP 11 ADAS CUPA
AG-13592 CHAPADO PÉREZ, LUCÍA ESP 12 AD Limiactiva
AG-13952 DÍAZ GRAÑA, LEIRE ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo
AG-16297 DOMÍNGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, CARLA ESP 11 CD La Purisima
AG-10128 FERNANDEZ MALVIDO, MIRIAM ESP 11 Atmo. Samertolameu
AG-3263 FOLGAR VIDAL, ADRIANA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade
AG-9452 GARCÍA MÍGUEZ, LARA ESP 12 Club Atletismo Estrada
AG-44 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, LARA ESP 12 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
AG-3269 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LARA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade
AG-13315 PORTELA SEQUEIROS, NOELA ESP 12 Atmo. Samertolameu
AG-15648 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 11 Coruña Comarca
AG-13305 SANTANA VILLAR, SOFÍA ESP 12 AD Limiactiva
AG-15524 VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ, ALBA ESP 12 Sociedade Atletica do Trega

03:39.14 AG-3918 SILVA DÍAZ, BELÉN ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor
03:40.45 AG-2026582 NIETO DURAN, CARLA ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo
04:06.77 AG-2026586 GAGO SANMARTIN, JULIA ESP 11 CD La Purisima
04:07.83 AG-2026160 LAGES ÁLVAREZ, LUCIA ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-12152 BLANCO LAMA, IRIA ESP 13 AD Limiactiva

600m FEM. PC CF

1.000m FEM. PC AF

1.000m FEM. PC BF



AG-16598 CACHARRO RODRÍGUEZ, REBECA ESP 13 CD La Purisima
AG-10923 CRESPO ALONSO, PAULA ESP 14 ADAS CUPA
AG-3913 ENRÍQUEZ BLANCO, CECILIA ESP 13 AD Limiactiva
AG-16659 FEIJOO RODRÍGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 13 AD Limiactiva
AG-2028782 FERNÁNDEZ LOMBARDÍA, LUCÍA ESP 13 Franciscanos Lugo
AG-2028975 FONSECA DOVAL, NAILA ESP 13 AD Limiactiva
AG-5663 GONZÁLEZ NÓVOA, DANIELA ESP 13 CD La Purisima
AG-15190 MORALES AMORIN, ESTELA ESP 14 CD La Purisima
AG-9 MOURIÑO PEREZ, IRIA ESP 13 Atletismo Porrino
AG-10890 PELAEZ ALLER, VERA ESP 14 ADAS CUPA
AG-16600 PIZORNO IBIETATORREMENDIA, LEONOR ESP 13 CD La Purisima
AG-12120 RIERA PÉREZ, LENA ESP 13 Atletica Val Minor
AG-16911 RODRÍGUEZ CERREDELO, ANTÍA ESP 13 AD Limiactiva
AG-10926 RODRIGUEZ HUERTA, MARTINA ESP 14 ADAS CUPA
AG-11586 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, EMMA ESP 14 CD La Purisima
AG-13811 SOTO AÑEL, LEIRE ESP 13 CD La Purisima
AG-13686 VÁZQUEZ CABRERA, MARÍA ESP 13 CD La Purisima
AG-13668 VÁZQUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, SILVIA ESP 14 CD La Purisima
AG-14826 VELASCO PENEDO, ARIA ESP 13 Atletica Val Minor

04:06.94 AG-3977 PALLAS RODRIGUEZ, DEVA ESP 14 Viguesa de atletismo
04:09.98 AG-9693 GÓMEZ VÁZQUEZ, XIANA ESP 14 CD La Purisima
04:12.91 AG-5661 SOTO PÉREZ, IRENE ESP 14 CD La Purisima

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-2018179 ALONSO ROMERO, HELIA ESP 08 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
AG-769867 BAUTISTA ESTEVEZ, UXIA ESP 07 Atletismo Porrino

03:35.68 AG-2025488 RIVEIRO LEON, IRENE ESP 08 Atletismo Noia

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-2027776 BARROS VERDEAL, NOA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada
AG-2028927 BERNARDEZ JARES, USÚE ESP 10 Ourense Atletismo
AG-2027665 CARRERA AIRAS, INÉS ESP 10 AD Limiactiva
AG-2027764 DIZ CHAPADO, CANDELA ESP 10 AD Limiactiva
AG-2028675 GRANDE MOSQUERA, ANA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
AG-2027746 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, UXÍA ESP 09 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
AG-2023611 NEIRA ALVAREZ, ROCIO ESP 10 ADAS CUPA
AG-2025487 PAZ SANTAMARIA, CARMEN ESP 10 Atletismo Noia
AG-2024135 PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA ESP 10 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
AG-2025561 PINTOR VINSEIRO, CARLA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada
AG-13363 QUADDUR , ROUA SYR 10 ADAS CUPA
GA-578 ROCHA BAUTISTA, PAULA ESP 09 Sociedade Atletica do Trega
AG-2020763 RODRÍGUEZ ENRÍQUEZ, NOA ESP 09 AD Limiactiva
GA-943 RUA SUAREZ, MARA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

03:07.65 GA-643 CASTELO LOPEZ, SABELA ESP 09 San Miguel de Marin
03:26.61 AG-2026391 GOMEZ LEON, NOA ESP 09 Atletismo Noia
03:27.57 AG-2027908 LAGO  CARBAJALES, CANDELA ESP 10 Atletismo Noia
03:42.72 AG-2020824 LAREO BARROSO, NEREA ESP 09 Atletismo Noia

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
4.81 GA-373 JASPE RODRIGUEZ, INES ESP 07 Coruña Comarca
4.79 GA-243 SOLERA MOVILLA, IRIA ESP 08 CD La Purisima
4.22 GA-525 BOBILLO ABADIN, NOA ESP 08 CD La Purisima
4.10 AG-2020778 SILVA MOREIRA DACOSTA, ANNA JULIA ESP 07 ADAS CUPA
3.86 AG-2020690 PUNGIN ESTEVEZ, XIANA ESP 08 ADAS CUPA

AG-2021556 ACEA  PORTABALES, ISIS ESP 08 Atletica Val Minor
AG-2027834 BIGLIANI VIDAL, ADA ESP 08 AMES ATLETISMO
GA-25 ESTEVEZ VAZQUEZ, MARIA ESP 08 Atletica a Silva
GA-996 GONZÁLEZ ARTECHE, AROA ESP 08 Club Atletismo Naron
AG-2014460 GRIMAL ROCA, LIDIA ESP 07 Club Atletismo Naron
AG-16430 JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ, YUBENNY DOM 08 Ourense Atletismo
AG-2026604 LABRADOR JONES, GABRIELA ESP 08 CD La Purisima
GA-963 PIZZARRO , LUNA GUADALUPE ESP 08 Club Atletismo Sada
AG-13118 VÁZQUEZ QUIROGA, ARANCHA ESP 08 CD La Purisima

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
4.17 AG-2020311 GOMEZ IGLESIAS, VERA ESP 09 CD La Purisima

1.000m FEM. PC CF

1.000m FEM. PC IF

Longitud FEM. PC CF

Longitud FEM. PC IF



4.08 AG-2023328 SOTO FERNANDEZ, ANTIA ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas
4.04 GA-942 RODRÍGUEZ FIDALGO, ZAIRA ESP 09 CD La Purisima
4.00 AG-2026706 PELAEZ ALLER, TANIA ESP 10 ADAS CUPA
3.75 AG-2028691 MARRA VÁZQUEZ, SARA ESP 10 CD La Purisima

AG-13117 BOLÓN GRAÑA, SARA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
AG-16326 CALVIÑO CEBALLOS, SARA ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
AG-16807 CARBALLO PAREDES, ELENA ESP 09 AMES ATLETISMO
AG-2027665 CARRERA AIRAS, INÉS ESP 10 AD Limiactiva
AG-13908 CARRIÓN ÁLVAREZ, PAULA ESP 10 Ourense Atletismo
AG-13933 CARVAJAL CARBALLO, SANDRA MANUELA ESP 09 Ourense Atletismo
AG-13573 COEDO ÁLVAREZ, CANDELA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
AG-2028775 GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ, PAULA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
AG-9625 GERBOLES CALVO, ITZIAR ESP 09 ADAS CUPA
AG-13575 GONÇALVES GONZÁLEZ, DANIELA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
AG-3392 LAFUENTE FERNÁNDEZ, ANDREA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
AG-2023625 LOPEZ PEREZ, AITANA ESP 10 ADAS CUPA
AG-2027746 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, UXÍA ESP 09 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
AG-13576 MÍGUEZ CURRÁS, ALBA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
AG-16539 PEREIRA FERNÁNDEZ, NOA ESP 10 Ourense Atletismo
AG-13302 POZO FUERTES, XIANA ESP 10 AD Limiactiva
GA-943 RUA SUAREZ, MARA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu
AG-2020812 SANCHEZ YAÑEZ, NICOLL ESP 09 ADAS CUPA
AG-2023966 VARELA SALGADO, SHEILA ESP 10 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.71 AG-2020692 PRADOS ROJO, CECILIA ESP 08 ADAS CUPA
08.50 GA-981 VILA GONZALEZ, MARTINA ESP 07 A Gándara
07.50 GA-525 BOBILLO ABADIN, NOA ESP 08 CD La Purisima
07.44 AG-14107 NÓVOA VÁZQUEZ, ANA ESP 08 Ourense Atletismo
06.77 GA-25 ESTEVEZ VAZQUEZ, MARIA ESP 08 Atletica a Silva

GA-553 FRANCO GARCIA, UXIA ESP 07 C.S.C.R. Beade
AG-2026506 MARTÍNEZ ALVAREZ, SABELA ESP 08 Atletismo Rúa
AG-2017970 RODRÍGUEZ MÁRQUEZ, DANIELA ESP 08 CD La Purisima

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
10.08 GA-910 BERNARDEZ BASTON, MARTINA ESP 09 Atmo. Samertolameu
08.83 GA-914 VAZQUEZ ABALDE, SABELA ESP 09 C.S.C.R. Beade
07.47 AG-2023471 PEREIRA TESOURO, LARA ESP 09 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
07.41 AG-2026083 VÁZQUEZ GONÇALVEZ, NORA ARANTZAZU ESP 09 CD La Purisima
06.74 AG-2023611 NEIRA ALVAREZ, ROCIO ESP 10 ADAS CUPA
05.75 AG-13882 NOGUEIRA CAMPO, UXÍA ESP 10 CD La Purisima
04.40 AG-15141 ENRÍQUEZ GONZÁLEZ, EMMA ESP 10 AD Limiactiva

AG-2028927 BERNARDEZ JARES, USÚE ESP 10 Ourense Atletismo
AG-2024215 CELA NUÑEZ, PAULA ESP 10 ADAS CUPA
GA-942 RODRÍGUEZ FIDALGO, ZAIRA ESP 09 CD La Purisima

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC CF

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC IF


